
Semester: SS 2017

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Mo

"This Double-Consciousness:" African
American and Afro German Literature
and Culture (Cultural Studies)
(Spychala) U5/01.18

"This Double-Consciousness:" African
American and Afro German Literature
and Culture (Literary Studies)
(Spychala) U5/01.18

Di Mi

"This Double-Consciousness:" African
American and Afro German Literature
and Culture (Cultural Studies)
(nur 14.6.)

(Spychala) U5/01.17

Do

Introduction to British and American
Cultural Studies (Einführung in die
Britische und Amerikanische
Kulturwissenschaft)
(Spychala) U5/02.22

Fr

Stand: Montag, 22 Juli 2024 11:03:45


